
Sparkman High School

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

2022-2023

FIRST SEMESTER EXAMS (All)

Tuesday, Dec. 13

Full Day

Wednesday, Dec. 14

Full Day

Thursday, Dec. 15

Half Day

Friday, Dec. 16

Half Day

Midterm Exams

3A & 4A

Midterm Exams

1B & 2B

Midterm Exams

1A & 2A

Final Exams

1st & 2nd

Students dismiss after 2nd.

Buses run at REGULAR time.

Midterm Exams

3B & 4B

Final Exams

3rd & 4th

Exams given during

1st/2nd periods.

Students dismiss after 2nd.

Block scheduled semester classes will give final exams; A/B scheduled classes will offer midterm exams.

SECOND SEMESTER EXAMS (Seniors)

Monday, May 15

Full Day

Tuesday, May 16

Full Day

Wednesday, May 17

Full Day

Thursday, May 18

Half Day Seniors Only

Final Exams

1A & 2A

Final Exams

3B & 4B

Final Exams

3A & 4A

3rd & 4th

Final Exams

1B & 2B

1st & 2nd

SECOND SEMESTER EXAMS (Grades 10 - 11)

Thursday,

May 18

Full Day

Friday, May 19

Full Day

Monday, May 22

Full Day

Tuesday, May 23

Graduation Day

Wednesday,

May 24

Half Day

Final Exams

1B & 2B

Final Exams

3A & 4A

Final Exams

3B & 4B

3rd and 4th

E- Learning Day

SHS Students only

Final Exams

1A & 2A

1st and 2nd

Exams given during

1st/2nd periods.

Students dismiss after

2nd.


